
-1-Saturday, December 16, 2023 Snooker

Riverside K-9 LLC (Club #50)
Saturday, December 16, 2023

Snooker

SCT: 45 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

       8003    34315-01            C. Bennett    Absent                          Kylo      

SCT: 40 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16002    29381-03            D. Horner     27.17   1+3    1+4             0     9    1                        Doug      

SCT: 40 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16016    04461-05            C. Richmond   NT                             0                               Halley    

SCT: 45 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

       8006 T  11944-02            M. Conroy     56.96   1+5    1+4             0     11   1                        Zoey      

SCT: 45 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16004 T  10436-05            K. Carson     31.87   1+3                    0     4    1                        Yampa     

SCT: 45 secs Level 1 Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16013 S  08447-06            R. Dane       45.68   1+3    1+5    1+0     27     38   1Q                        Ashley    



-2-Saturday, December 16, 2023 Snooker

Riverside K-9 LLC (Club #50)
Saturday, December 16, 2023

Snooker

SCT: ____ secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16010    26371-03            L. Bennett    23.19   1+2    1+6    1+2     27     40   1Q                        Georgie...

SCT: ____ secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20008    15247-02            C. Mink       49.48   1+7    1+7    1+7      9     33   1Q                        Posy      

SCT: ____ secs Level 4 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16001 V  26371-01            L. Bennett    41.99   1+2    1+6    1+2     27     40   2Q                        Coach     
      16019 V  26371-02            L. Bennett    29.40   1+2    1+6    1+2     27     40   1Q                        Teddy     

SCT: ____ secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

       8005    12604-03            R. Molenaar   41.08   1+0                    0     1    1                        Hazel     

SCT: ____ secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      12003    15658-05            J. Moore      19.42   1+2    1+6             0     10   1                        Marley    

SCT: ____ secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16008 V  31180-01            G. Carroll    13.08   1+7                    0     8    1                        Nellie    

SCT: ____ secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20002    31810-01            T. Tarbox     27.97   1+2    1+5    1+0      0     10   1                        Rory      

SCT: ____ secs Level C Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

       8004    30631-01            N. Ware       34.54   1+2    1+4    1+7     27     43   1Q                        Jethro    



-3-Saturday, December 16, 2023 Snooker

SCT: ____ secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16009    01184-12            L. Raymond    28.57   1+2    1+5    1+2     27     39   3Q                        Widgit    
      16011    09571-02            M. Holder     29.56   1+2    1+6    1+7     27     45   1Q                        Bosco     
      16015    29381-01            D. Horner     41.11   1+7    1+7    1+7      5     29   4                        Ryder     
      16018    24444-03            E. Smith      28.28   1+2    1+5    1+2     27     39   2Q                        Jack      

SCT: ____ secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20005    08447-05            R. Dane       11.57   1+2    1+5             0     9    1                        Obi       

SCT: ____ secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16003 T  04461-04            C. Richmond   NT                             0                               Pogy      

SCT: ____ secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (24) 20 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      24002 T  31315-02            K. Cheever    NT                             0                               Dembe     

SCT: ____ secs Level 5 Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16005 S  24444-01            E. Smith      42.30   1+2    1+5    1+2     27     39   1Q                        Dexter    

SCT: ____ secs Level 5 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20007 S  03879-03            K. Mockler    22.33   1+2    1+5    1+2     27     39   1Q                        Hanley    

SCT: ____ secs Level 5 Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      24001 S  28847-01            A. Landsman   30.53   1+2    1+5    1+7     27     44   1Q                        Jordan    



-4-Saturday, December 16, 2023 Wildcard

Riverside K-9 LLC (Club #50)
Saturday, December 16, 2023

Wildcard

Distance: 44 yds  SCT: 49 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16002    29381-03            D. Horner     42.12    0   112   1    0    0    0   5   1Q                        Doug      

Distance: 39 yds  SCT: 49 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

       8003    34315-01            C. Bennett    Absent                          Kylo      

Distance: 44 yds  SCT: 59 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

       8006 T  11944-02            M. Conroy     NT       0         0    0    0    0                             Zoey      

Distance: 44 yds  SCT: 59 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16004 T  10436-05            K. Carson     NT       0         0    0    0    0                             Yampa     

Distance: 44 yds  SCT: 59 secs Level 1 Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16013 S  08447-06            R. Dane       43.00    0   112   0    1    0    0   5   1Q                        Ashley    



-5-Saturday, December 16, 2023 Wildcard

Riverside K-9 LLC (Club #50)
Saturday, December 16, 2023

Wildcard

Distance: 87 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      12003    15658-05            J. Moore      51.91    9         0    0    0    0   9   1                        Marley    

Distance: 87 yds  SCT: 37 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16010    26371-03            L. Bennett    18.31    0   122   1    0    0    0   5   1Q                        Georgie...
      16016    04461-05            C. Richmond   36.30    0   112   0    1    0    0   5   2                        Halley    

Distance: 87 yds  SCT: 37 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      20008    15247-02            C. Mink       44.41    7   122   0    0    0    0   7   1                        Posy      

Distance: 87 yds  SCT: 32 secs Level 4 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16001 V  26371-01            L. Bennett    26.21    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Coach     
      16019 V  26371-02            L. Bennett    31.55    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   2Q                        Teddy     

Distance: 87 yds  SCT: 37 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

       8004    30631-01            N. Ware       28.62    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   2Q                        Jethro    
       8005    12604-03            R. Molenaar   13.78    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Hazel     

Distance: 87 yds  SCT: 32 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      20002    31810-01            T. Tarbox     34.50    2   122   1    1    0    0   12  1                        Rory      

Distance: 87 yds  SCT: 32 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16011    09571-02            M. Holder     22.58    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Bosco     
      16015    29381-01            D. Horner     NT       0         0    0    0    0                             Ryder     
      16018    24444-03            E. Smith      34.17    2   122   0    0    0    0   2   2                        Jack      



-6-Saturday, December 16, 2023 Wildcard

Distance: 87 yds  SCT: 32 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      20005    08447-05            R. Dane       16.02    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Obi       

Distance: 87 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16003 T  04461-04            C. Richmond   29.45    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Pogy      

Distance: 87 yds  SCT: 37 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      20003 T  31315-01            K. Cheever    47.57    10  122   0    2    0    0   20  1                        Roxy      

Distance: 87 yds  SCT: 37 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (24) 20 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      24002 T  31315-02            K. Cheever    33.57    0   122   0    1    0    0   5   1                        Dembe     

Distance: 87 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level C Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      12002 T  01184-13            L. Raymond    30.15    0   122   0    1    0    0   5   1                        Nelson    

Distance: 87 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level 5 Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16017 S  10436-04            S. Carson     43.42    1   122   0    0    0    0   1   1Q                        Rajah     

Distance: 87 yds  SCT: 42 secs Level 5 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      20007 S  03879-03            K. Mockler    19.15    0   122   0    1    0    0   5   1                        Hanley    

Distance: 87 yds  SCT: 37 secs Level 5 Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      24001 S  28847-01            A. Landsman   27.26    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Jordan    



-7-Saturday, December 16, 2023 Colors

Riverside K-9 LLC (Club #50)
Saturday, December 16, 2023

Colors

Distance: 74 yds  SCT: 38 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16002    29381-03            D. Horner     45.11     7     1    0    0    0    12    1                        Doug      

Distance: 74 yds  SCT: 38 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8003    34315-01            C. Bennett    Absent                          Kylo      

Distance: 74 yds  SCT: 48 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8006 T  11944-02            M. Conroy     34.37     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Zoey      

Distance: 74 yds  SCT: 48 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16004 T  10436-05            K. Carson     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Yampa     

Distance: 74 yds  SCT: 43 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20009 T  01184-14            L. Raymond    22.44     0     1    1    0    0    10    1                        Slash     

Distance: 74 yds  SCT: 48 secs Level 1 Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16013 S  08447-06            R. Dane       16.91     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Ashley    



-8-Saturday, December 16, 2023 Colors

Riverside K-9 LLC (Club #50)
Saturday, December 16, 2023

Colors

Distance: 78 yds  SCT: 35 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16010    26371-03            L. Bennett    20.39     0     0    2    0    1    25    2                        Georgie...
      16016    04461-05            C. Richmond   37.27     2     1    0    0    0    7     1                        Halley    

Distance: 78 yds  SCT: 35 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20006    33987-01            C. Welling    40.44     5     0    0    0    0    5     1Q                        Ollie     
      20008    15247-02            C. Mink       NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Posy      

Distance: 78 yds  SCT: 30 secs Level 4 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16001 V  26371-01            L. Bennett    39.97     9     0    0    0    0    9     2                        Coach     
      16019 V  26371-02            L. Bennett    24.88     0     0    1    0    0    5     1                        Teddy     

Distance: 78 yds  SCT: 35 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8004    30631-01            N. Ware       34.78     0     0    2    0    0    10    2                        Jethro    
       8005    12604-03            R. Molenaar   11.11     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Hazel     

Distance: 78 yds  SCT: 35 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12003    15658-05            J. Moore      25.62     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Marley    

Distance: 78 yds  SCT: 30 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16008 V  31180-01            G. Carroll    12.56     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Nellie    

Distance: 78 yds  SCT: 30 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20002    31810-01            T. Tarbox     24.59     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Rory      



-9-Saturday, December 16, 2023 Colors

Distance: 78 yds  SCT: 30 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16009    01184-12            L. Raymond    21.19     0     0    0    0    0    0     3Q                        Widgit    
      16011    09571-02            M. Holder     16.14     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Bosco     
      16015    29381-01            D. Horner     16.36     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Ryder     
      16018    24444-03            E. Smith      36.33     6     0    1    0    0    11    4                        Jack      

Distance: 78 yds  SCT: 30 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20005    08447-05            R. Dane       17.61     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Obi       

Distance: 78 yds  SCT: 40 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12002 T  01184-13            L. Raymond    42.45     2     0    1    0    0    7     1                        Nelson    

Distance: 78 yds  SCT: 35 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (24) 20 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      24002 T  31315-02            K. Cheever    NT        0     1    0    0    0                              Dembe     

Distance: 78 yds  SCT: 40 secs Level 5 Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16005 S  24444-01            E. Smith      40.22     0     0    1    0    0    5     2                        Dexter    
      16017 S  10436-04            S. Carson     42.65     2     0    0    0    0    2     1Q                        Rajah     

Distance: 78 yds  SCT: 40 secs Level 5 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20007 S  03879-03            K. Mockler    16.83     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Hanley    

Distance: 78 yds  SCT: 35 secs Level 5 Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      24001 S  28847-01            A. Landsman   25.79     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Jordan    



-10-Saturday, December 16, 2023 Jackpot

Riverside K-9 LLC (Club #50)
Saturday, December 16, 2023

Jackpot

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16002    29381-03            D. Horner     68.16    1    1    1    0           9     1                        Doug      

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

       8003    34315-01            C. Bennett    Absent                          Kylo      

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16010    26371-03            L. Bennett    42.88    2    4    5    0   20  Y   59    1Q                        Georgie...
      16016    04461-05            C. Richmond   37.68    3    4    4    0   20  Y   55    2Q                        Halley    

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20008    15247-02            C. Mink       50.99    2    4    1    0           19    1                        Posy      

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 4 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16001 V  26371-01            L. Bennett    43.46    4    3    4    0           33    2                        Coach     
      16019 V  26371-02            L. Bennett    39.96    2    3    5    0   20  Y   56    1Q                        Teddy     

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

       8004    30631-01            N. Ware       45.50    2    3    4    0   20  Y   51    2Q                        Jethro    
       8005    12604-03            R. Molenaar   36.81    3    5    6    0   20  Y   68    1Q                        Hazel     

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12003    15658-05            J. Moore      37.60    3    3    5    0   20  Y   57    1Q                        Marley    

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20002    31810-01            T. Tarbox     42.16    3    4    4    0           35    1                        Rory      



-11-Saturday, December 16, 2023 Jackpot

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16011    09571-02            M. Holder     42.54    4    5    4    0   20  Y   59    2Q                        Bosco     
      16015    29381-01            D. Horner     NT       0    0    0    0   20                                Ryder     
      16018    24444-03            E. Smith      46.09    3    1    5    0   20  Y   51    3Q                        Jack      
      16008 V  31180-01            G. Carroll    38.65    3    5    6    0   20  Y   68    1Q                        Nellie    

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20005    08447-05            R. Dane       38.13    2    4    4    0   20  Y   54    1Q                        Obi       

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16004 T  10436-05            K. Carson     43.64    1    0    2    0   20  Y   31    1Q                        Yampa     

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20009 T  01184-14            L. Raymond    47.35    3    3    2    0   20  Y   42    1Q                        Slash     

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16003 T  04461-04            C. Richmond   45.20    3    4    4    0   20  Y   55    1Q                        Pogy      

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20003 T  31315-01            K. Cheever    33.32    2    2    4    0   20  Y   48    1Q                        Roxy      

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (24) 20 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      24002 T  31315-02            K. Cheever    41.65    2    3    5    0   20  Y   56    1Q                        Dembe     

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level C Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12002 T  01184-13            L. Raymond    42.12    3    3    3    0   20  Y   47    1Q                        Nelson    



-12-Saturday, December 16, 2023 Jackpot

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 1 Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16013 S  08447-06            R. Dane       54.46    2    2    5    0   20  Y   53    1Q                        Ashley    

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 5 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20007 S  03879-03            K. Mockler    35.09    1    6    3    0   20  Y   54    1Q                        Hanley    

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 5 Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      24001 S  28847-01            A. Landsman   39.02    1    4    3    0   20  Y   48    1Q                        Jordan    



-13-Saturday, December 16, 2023 FullHouse

Riverside K-9 LLC (Club #50)
Saturday, December 16, 2023

FullHouse

Total Time: 35 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16002    29381-03            D. Horner     34.85   3      2      2      0     19     1Q                        Doug      

Total Time: 40 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

       8003    34315-01            C. Bennett    Absent                          Kylo      

Total Time: 35 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16010    26371-03            L. Bennett    34.21   4      6      4      0     42     1Q                        Georgie...

Total Time: 35 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      20006    33987-01            C. Welling    35.82   3      5      2      0     28     1Q                        Ollie     
      20008    15247-02            C. Mink       21.84   3      3      3      0     27     2Q                        Posy      

Total Time: 35 secs Level 4 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16001 V  26371-01            L. Bennett    42.69   2      1      2      7     8      2                        Coach     
      16019 V  26371-02            L. Bennett    33.76   3      4      3      0     30     1Q                        Teddy     

Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

       8004    30631-01            N. Ware       42.29   5      5      3      2     33     2Q                        Jethro    
       8005    12604-03            R. Molenaar   31.99   5      7      6      0     56     1Q                        Hazel     

Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      12003    15658-05            J. Moore      27.99   3      4      3      0     30     1Q                        Marley    

Total Time: 35 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16008 V  31180-01            G. Carroll    30.34   3      6      5      0     46     1Q                        Nellie    



-14-Saturday, December 16, 2023 FullHouse

Total Time: 35 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      20002    31810-01            T. Tarbox     31.20   4      3      4      0     33     1Q                        Rory      

Total Time: 35 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16011    09571-02            M. Holder     33.49   6      2      4      0     32     2Q                        Bosco     
      16015    29381-01            D. Horner     24.45   5      4      3      0     32     1Q                        Ryder     

Total Time: 35 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      20005    08447-05            R. Dane       30.05   4      6      5      0     47     1Q                        Obi       

Total Time: 40 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16004 T  10436-05            K. Carson     11.96   2      1      1      0     10     1                        Yampa     

Total Time: 35 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      20009 T  01184-14            L. Raymond    40.46   4      4      3      5     26     1Q                        Slash     

Total Time: 35 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      20003 T  31315-01            K. Cheever    22.95   3      4      2      0     25     1Q                        Roxy      

Total Time: 35 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (24) 20 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      24002 T  31315-02            K. Cheever    27.60   3      4      2      0     25     1Q                        Dembe     

Total Time: 40 secs Level 1 Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16013 S  08447-06            R. Dane       45.59   4      4      1      5     16     1                        Ashley    



-15-Saturday, December 16, 2023 FullHouse

Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16017 S  10436-04            S. Carson     33.43   5      5      1      0     25     1Q                        Rajah     

Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      20007 S  03879-03            K. Mockler    27.55   3      5      3      0     33     1Q                        Hanley    

Total Time: 35 secs Level 5 Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: John Raymond
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      24001 S  28847-01            A. Landsman   26.82   3      6      2      0     31     1Q                        Jordan    


